
Wednesday Wanderings
Lake Oswego Loop Cue 

Leg Dir Street Total Leg Dir Street Total
0.0 L Trolley Trail 0.0 0.1 R Lake Bay Ct 19.9
1.2 R Arista Dr 1.2 0.1 L 5th St 20.0
0.7 R Trolley Trail 1.9 0.1 R Cabana Ln 20.1
1.6 L 17th Ave 3.7 0.2 L North Shore Rd 20.3
1.0 L St Andrew's Drive 4.7 0.4 R Lakewood Rd 20.7
0.0 R Andover Pl 4.7 0.2 S Wilbur St 20.9
0.2 R Exeter Dr 4.9 0.2 R Furnace St 21.1
0.1 L Sellwood Gap 5.0 0.1 L George Rogers Rest Room 21.2
1.1 S Springwater Trail 6.1 0.1 L Willam Stafford Pathway 21.3
1.7 L Caruthers St 8.8 0.3 L Old River Rd 21.6
0.1 R 2nd Pl 8.9 1.9 L Hwy 43/Stay on Left Side 23.5
0.0 L Tilikum Bridge 8.9 0.1 L Mary S Young Path 23.6
0.8 R Moody Ave Trail 9.6 0.4 L Mark Ln 24.0
0.1 L Harbor Path 9.7 0.4 R Munger Dr 24.4
0.1 L Harrison St 9.8 0.1 L Jolie Pt Rd 24.5
0.6 L Broadway 10.4 0.1 R Larson Ave 24.6
0.3 R 6th Ave 10.7 0.2 R Dillow Dr 24.8
0.2 L Terwilliger Blvd 10.9 0.1 L Beam St 24.9
1.5 L Rest Room Break 12.4 0.1 L Barclay St 25.0
1.2 X Capital Hwy 13.6 0.1 R Caufield St 25.1
0.8 X Barbur/I-5 14.4 0.1 L Randall St 25.2
0.3 R 6th Ave 14.7 0.0 R Davenport 25.2
0.3 R Terwilliger Blvd 15.0 0.1 L Buck 25.3
0.3 L Primrose St 15.3 0.0 R Elliot St 25.3
0.1 R Boones Ferry 15.4 0.1 X Hwy 43/Becomes West A 25.4
0.0 L Palatine Hill Rd 15.4 0.9 L Willamette Falls Dr 26.3
0.9 L Palatine Hill Rd 16.3 0.1 L Oregon City Bridge 26.4
0.2 R Riverside St 16.5 0.2 L Railroad Ave 26.6
0.1 R Terwilliger Pl 16.6 0.2 L 9th St 26.8
0.2 L Terwilliger Blvd 16.8 0.0 R Main St 26.8
2.4 R State St 19.2 1.0 R Clackamas Greenway Trail 27.8
0.3 R B Ave 19.5 0.9 X Clackamas Walking Bridge 28.7
0.0 L 1st St 19.5 0.2 L Cross Park Trail 28.9
0.2 L Peet's Coffee 19.7 0.4 R Harvard Ave 29.3
0.0 L 1st St 19.7 0.1 L Dartmouth St 29.4
0.0 R Main St 23.9 0.2 R Portland Ave 29.6
1.0 R Clackamas River Greenw 24.9 0.3 L Abernethy Ln 29.9
1.0 L Clackamas Walking Bridg 25.9 0.9 L Jennings Rd/99E 30.9
0.0 R Evergreen St 19.7 0.0 R Trolley Trail 30.9
0.1 L 3rd St 19.8 0.8 S End/Stringfield Park 31.7
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